PRICE LIST + SPECIFICATIONS
Effective May 15, 2024
All Prices are Suggested List Price
COHORT
MOBILE PEDESTAL
PEDESTAL
COHORT MOBILE PEDESTAL
PETER PEPPER PRODUCTS

COHORT MOBILE PEDESTAL
PETER PEPPER PRODUCTS
HOW TO ORDER
Replace the first "??" with "T1" for standard TFL, or "T2" for premium TFL. Replace the second "??" with BK, SY, AB, RD, TN or SG to
indicate strap color.  On your order, please specify if edgeband finish is different than the top finish.
Visit peterpepper.com to view additional laminate finish options.
PSK-BFP1-1822-K-?? 16 22 25.25-40 18x23 $1,405 $1,502
PSK-BFP1-1822-D-?? 16 22 25.25-40 18x23 $1,784 $1,881
PSK-CAB1-1822-K-?? 16 22 25.25-40 18x22 $1,249 $1,330
PSK-CAB1-1822-D-?? 16 22 25.25-40 18x22 $1,628 $1,709
Model Number           Width    Depth      Height      Top Size	 T2T1
- Includes five 2 1/4" hard plastic locking casters. To upgrade to (4x) 3 3/8" premium Cohort casters use
  POP-CAST-SK for $170 List
- Top pull is standard, pull selection will affect pulls on the drawer fronts only.
- For digital locks, at least 1 Programming Key (PAC-LOCK-VRSA-PKEY $164) and 1 Manager's Key
  (PAC-LOCK-VRSA-MKEY $117) are required per project.
- Digital locks are ADA by default.
12
Key Lock
PRICING
Digital Lock
Model Number           Width    Depth      Height      Top Size	 T2T1
- Includes five 2 1/4" hard plastic locking casters. To upgrade to (4x) 3 3/8" premium Cohort casters use
  POP-CAST-SK for $170 List
- Top pull is standard, pull selection will affect pulls on the door only.
- Cabinet is not handed - door can be hung in either direction at install.
- For digital locks, at least 1 Programming Key (PAC-LOCK-VRSA-PKEY $164) and 1 Manager's Key
  (PAC-LOCK-VRSA-MKEY $117) are required per project.
- Digital locks are ADA by default.
Key Lock
PRICING
Digital Lock
peterpepper.com
PEDESTAL
two-door cabinet
tambour cabinet
COHORT MOBILE PEDESTAL
PETER PEPPER PRODUCTS
HOW TO ORDER
Replace the first "??" with "T1" for standard TFL, or "T2" for premium TFL. Replace the second "??" with BK, SY, AB, RD, TN or SG to
indicate strap color.  On your order, please specify if edgeband finish is different than the top finish.
Visit peterpepper.com to view additional laminate finish options.
PSK-TAM1-2419-K-??-?? 24.5 18 26.5-42 24x19 $1,945 $2,078
PSK-TAM1-2419-D-??-?? 24.5 18 26.5-41 24x19 $2,324 $2,457
PSK-CAB2-2419-K-??-?? 24.5 16 26.5-41 24x19 $1,546 $1,639
PSK-CAB2-2419-D-??-?? 24.5 16 26.5-41 24x19 $1,925 $2,018
Model Number	 Width	 Depth	 Height	 Top Size
Model Number	 Width	 Depth	 Height	 Top Size T2T1
- Includes four 3 3/8" rubber wheel "quiet" locking casters.
-- For digital locks, at least 1 Programming Key (PAC-LOCK-VRSA-PKEY $164) and 1 Manager's Key
  (PAC-LOCK-VRSA-MKEY $117) are required per project.
- Digital locks are ADA by default.
13
Key Lock
PRICING
T2T1
- Tambour door comes standard with anti-slam "quiet closure" hardware installed.
- Includes four 3 3/8" rubber wheel "quiet" locking casters.
- For digital locks, at least 1 Programming Key (PAC-LOCK-VRSA-PKEY $164) and 1 Manager's Key
  (PAC-LOCK-VRSA-MKEY $117) are required per project.
- Digital locks are ADA by default.
Key Lock
PRICING
Digital Lock
peterpepper.com
PEDESTAL
the workhorse
COHORT MOBILE PEDESTAL
PETER PEPPER PRODUCTS
HOW TO ORDER
Replace the first "??" with "T1" for standard TFL, or "T2" for premium TFL. Replace the second "??" with BK, SY, AB, RD, TN or SG to
indicate strap color.  On your order, please specify if edgeband finish is different than the top finish.
Visit peterpepper.com to view additional laminate finish options.
PSK-WKH1-3319-K-??-??-GR1 32.5 14.75 26.5-41 19x19 $2,340 $2,492
PSK-WKH1-3319-K-??-??-GR2 32.5 14.75 26.5-41 19x19 $2,395 $2,547
PSK-WKH1-3319-K-??-??-GR3 32.5 14.75 26.5-41 19x19 $2,436 $2,588
PSK-WKH1-3319-K-??-??-GR4 32.5 14.75 26.5-41 19x19 $2,484 $2,636
PSK-WKH1-3319-K-??-??-GR5 32.5 14.75 26.5-41 19x19 $2,537 $2,689
PSK-WKH1-3319-D-??-??-GR1 32.5 14.75 26.5-41 19x19 $3,098 $3,250
PSK-WKH1-3319-D-??-??-GR2 32.5 14.75 26.5-41 19x19 $3,153 $3,305
PSK-WKH1-3319-D-??-??-GR3 32.5 14.75 26.5-41 19x19 $3,194 $3,346
PSK-WKH1-3319-D-??-??-GR4 32.5 14.75 26.5-41 19x19 $3,242 $3,394
PSK-WKH1-3319-D-??-??-GR5 32.5 14.75 26.5-41 19x19 $3,295 $3,447